
FOB €2500.00/UNIT

Note : The auto foundation above not included.

The single-axis sandwich box trailer

Application: transporting your goods at a cooler temperature.

The frame and the chassis are made of hot-dip galvanised steel, giving the

sandwich box trailer a long service life.

The floor of the sandwich box trailer consists of 18-mm-thick special wood

held in place with multiple layers of water-resistant glue and coated in a

non-slip phenolic resin GRP sheet.

Side walls and roofs

This trailer is constructed from 30-mm-thick sandwich panels, each

comprising a XPS foam core with an outer layer made of GRP panels with

UV-resistant gel coat.

The bezels on the sandwich box trailer are made of anodised aluminium, as

are the warp-resistant rear portal and the rear rain channel.

The door hinges, espagnolette lock and door closers are made of stainless

steel.

Double door at the back：Plastic seals are mounted on the doors to protect

your goods from possible water damage during transportation.

单轴夹层箱拖车

应用：在较低温度下运输货物。

车架和底盘均采用热镀锌钢制成，使三明治箱式拖

车具有较长的使用寿命。

三明治箱拖车的地板由 18 毫米厚的特殊木材制

成，用多层防水胶固定到位，并涂有防滑酚醛树脂

玻璃钢板。

侧板和顶板

该拖车由 30 毫米厚的夹层板制成，每块夹层板均

包含挤塑芯材，面板两侧用防紫外线玻璃钢板

三明治箱式拖车的边框由阳极氧化铝制成，防翘曲

后门和后雨道也是如此。

门铰链、插销锁和闭门器均由不锈钢制成。

双开门后门： 门上安装了塑料密封件，以保护您的

货物在运输过程中免受可能的水损坏。



Technical data 技术参数

Trailer type Two axle X

Construction type
GRP + XPS + GRP

Weight
750 kg

Load capacity 1.385 kg

Inner length

Total length

3.040 mm

4.525 mm

Inner width

Total width

1.510 mm

2.026 mm

Inner height

Total height

1.800 mm

2.425 mm

Loading height 565 mm
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